OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes
Team Results - February 22, 2022
Top 4 teams advance to the State Tournament

Regulation Baker Team Out of
Place School Gamel Game2 Game3 Total Baker1 Baker2 Baker3 Baker4 Baker5 Baker6 Total Total Cut
1{GRAHAM LOCAL 912 866 910 2688 132 165 202 192 185 151 1027 3715
2|MECHANICSBURG 861 908 864 2633 142 166 172 235 159 180 1054 3687
3|FORT LORAMIE 940 802 862 2604 130 186 133 170 200 189 1008 3612
4|1BATAVIA 884 824 844 2552 216 137 132 192 137 167 981 3533
5[VERSAILLES 771 845 824 2440 123 211 212 140 168 191 1045 3485 48
6[TAYLOR 774 799 860 2433 117 149 137 186 158 178 925 3358 175
7|GEORGETOWN 762 882 719 2363 138 148 157 124 155 214 936 3299 234
8|INDIAN LAKE 755 749 812 2316 147 179 166 132 172 142 938 3254 279
9|GREENON 759 731 845 2335 173 137 122 179 128 167 906 3241 292
10|/ARCHBISHOP ALTER 862 714 762 2338 149 148 154 130 122 137 840 3178 355
11|URBANA 762 714 738 2214 169 170 148 142 157 156 942 3156 377
12|CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 786 747 746 2279 166 130 122 134 163 135 850 3129 404
13|KENTON RIDGE 727 769 784 2280 115 172 145 133 147 121 833 3113 420
14]ANSONIA 756 709 799 2264 155 123 114 137 158 143 830 3094 439
15|EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN 781 711 811 2303 119 145 117 116 131 135 763 3066 467
16|SHAWNEE 735 684 741 2160 149 134 147 136 135 168 869 3029 504
17|EAST CLINTON 672 724 768 2164 119 164 134 108 124 147 796 2960 573
18|READING 700 760 674 2134 123 112 95 163 137 128 758 2892 641
19|PURCELL MARIAN 666 762 639 2067 110 153 123 114 159 132 791 2858 675
20|SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY 708 639 685 2032 144 111 124 113 143 107 742 2774 759
21|BETHEL-TATE 664 633 683 1980 125 110 118 119 123 144 739 2719 814
22|CLINTON-MASSIE 584 665 606 1855 106 101 129 122 147 124 729 2584 949
23|ROGER BACON 600 547 678 1825 130 115 98 122 103 136 704 2529 1004
24|ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS 544 646 545 1735 106 104 132 95 99 125 661 2396 1137
TOTAL PINS: 17965 17830 18199 53994 3303 3470 3333 3434 3510 3617 20667 74661
FIELD AVERAGE:| 748.542| 742.917| 758.292 2249.75 137.625( 144.583| 138.875( 143.083| 146.25( 150.708| 861.125| 3110.88




OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker
e Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker6 Total |Reg. Total
Head Coach: TJ PHLIPOT 155 123 114 137 158 143 | 830 | 2264 | 3094
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
ANSONIA MACKENZIE SINGER 12 161 180 193 534
ANSONIA ALYSSA NOGGLER 12 145 168 144 457
ANSONIA KAYDEE CAMPBELL 12 166 115 167 448
ANSONIA HAYLEE BROWN 11 152 152
ANSONIA ABBY HECK 10 138 138
ANSONIA STARANNA WHITTAKER 9 132 160 157 449
ANSONIA ALICE YOUNG 9
ANSONIA KAYLIE STRAWZER 9
ANSONIA Substitution 1 n/a 86 86
ANSONIA Substitution 2 n/a
ANSONIA Substitution 3 n/a
Total 756 709 799 2264
Baker
ARGl ER Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker 6 Total |[Reg. Total
Head Coach: ROBERT KEMP
Asst. Coach: HAYLEY RYAN 149 148 154 130 122 137 840 2338 3178
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
ARCHBISHOP ALTER ALANA BAKER 10 150 148 147 445
ARCHBISHOP ALTER ANNMARIE RIEGEL 11 168 153 135 456
ARCHBISHOP ALTER KATE RIEGEL 9 154 129 174 457
ARCHBISHOP ALTER HANNAH HURST 11 204 138 155 497
ARCHBISHOP ALTER LAUREN POPP 12 186 146 151 483
ARCHBISHOP ALTER ZOE JOHNSON 12
ARCHBISHOP ALTER ARLETTE MERSHAD 12
ARCHBISHOP ALTER Substitution 1 n/a
ARCHBISHOP ALTER Substitution 2 n/a
ARCHBISHOP ALTER Substitution 3 n/a
Total 862 714 762 2338




OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS Baker
Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker6 Total |Reg. Total
Head Coach: BRIAN COMBS 106 104 132 95 99 125 661 | 1735 | 2396
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS NICOLE BELL 12 139 155 123 417
ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS CLOE JONES 12 114 114 228
ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS MARA JONES 12 105 144 131 380
ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS EMILY FRIDLEY 12 85 129 214
ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS AVERY ELLIOT 10 101 96 197
ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS LUCY TIMKO 10 121 121
ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS EMILY RICHMOND 9 66 66
ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS ANNA DENNIS 12 112 112
ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS Substitution 1 n/a
ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS Substitution 2 n/a
ARCHBISHOP McNICHOLAS Substitution 3 n/a
Total 544 646 545 1735
BADIN Individual
Head Coach: JAMES OHL
Asst. Coach: KAREN FIELDS
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
BADIN MADISON HODAPP 12 173 158 155 486
BADIN JUNE MEEHAN 11 116 110 144 370




Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

BATAVIA Baker
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 | Baker5 Baker 6 Total Reg. Total
Head Coach: CHRIS CLARK
Asst. Coach: JASON HUHN 216 137 132 192 137 167 981 2552 3533
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
BATAVIA FAITH CLARK 9 173 170 175 518
BATAVIA EMILY GINN 10 161 161
BATAVIA ISABELLE PECK 10 168 168
BATAVIA HEAVEN CLARK 9 207 141 157 505
BATAVIA ABBY JAYNE HUHN 11 167 229 179 575
BATAVIA LILY BOERGER 10
BATAVIA ARI MACHUCA 10 169 148 172 489
BATAVIA EMMA ALEXANDER 9
BATAVIA Substitution 1 n/a 136 136
BATAVIA Substitution 2 n/a
BATAVIA Substitution 3 n/a
Total 884 824 844 2552
BENJAMIN LOGAN .
Individual
Head Coach: TAMMY POLING
Asst. Coach: DEB WARD
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
BENJAMIN LOGAN ADDIE BUCKENROTH 12 276 215 202 693




Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

BETHEL-TATE Baker
Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker6 Total |Reg. Total
Head Coach: MICHELLE RANDOLPH 125 110 118 119 123 144 | 739 | 1980 | 2719
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
BETHEL-TATE RYLEE RANDOLPH 12 149 144 143 436
BETHEL-TATE KAYLEE RANDOLPH 9 159 151 170 480
BETHEL-TATE ASHLIE LIPSCOMB 12 128 119 127 374
BETHEL-TATE HEATHER LIPSCOMB 12 128 121 249
BETHEL-TATE LAUREN RATLIFF 11
BETHEL-TATE HANNAH GOODMAN 10 100 100
BETHEL-TATE EMMA MOOREHEAD 10 76 76
BETHEL-TATE HANNAH BOYD 9 143 122 265
BETHEL-TATE Substitution 1 n/a
BETHEL-TATE Substitution 2 n/a
BETHEL-TATE Substitution 3 n/a
Total 664 633 683 1980
BISHOP FENWICK .
Individual
Head Coach: DENNY GRAY
Asst. Coach: BRENT BRIDGES
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
BISHOP FENWICK MAGGIE KURTZ 12 108 136 150 394




OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

BLANCHESTER .
Individual
Head Coach: TROY BALLINGER
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
BLANCHESTER MADISON PEMBLETON 12 134 126 146 406
CHAMINADE JULIENNE .
Individual
Head Coach: JOE BURLESS
Asst. Coach: DON MACLEOD
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
CHAMINADE JULIENNE ISABELLE SCHNEIDER 9 123 139 163 425




Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN Baker
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 | Baker5 Baker 6 Total Reg. Total
Head Coach: ROBERT WILSON
Asst. Coach: JAMES BELTZ 166 130 122 134 163 135 850 2279 3129
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN BROOKLYN PORTER 9 226 191 168 585
CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN CHARIS MELDRIM 12 137 158 160 455
CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN ELISHA KENNIV 11 180 159 151 490
CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN SELESTE BRINKER 10 170 103 172 445
CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN TAMRYN CLARK 10 73 136 95 304
CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN LYDIA MESSER 9
CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN Substitution 1 n/a
CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN Substitution 2 n/a
CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN Substitution 3 n/a
Total 786 747 746 2279
CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN .
Individual
Head Coach: ANTHONY GETTLER
Asst. Coach: DAVE BROWN
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
CLERMONT NORTHEASTERN HALEY EIFERT 11 155 159 167 481




Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

CLINTON-MASSIE Baker
Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker6 Total |Reg. Total
Head Coach: TYLER HAYSLIP
Asst. Coach: WYNNETTA JOHNSTON 106 101 129 122 147 124 729 1855 2584
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
CLINTON-MASSIE KASSIE RENNER 12 105 120 105 330
CLINTON-MASSIE KHYLA JARAMILLO 11 135 170 124 429
CLINTON-MASSIE MAGGIE MIRACLE 10
CLINTON-MASSIE MOLLIE MIRACLE 10
CLINTON-MASSIE LACIE SANDLIN 11 151 136 136 423
CLINTON-MASSIE ANNA JONES 11 113 132 116 361
CLINTON-MASSIE RYLIE GILBERT 9 107 107
CLINTON-MASSIE CHEYANNE WEATHERFORD |9
CLINTON-MASSIE Substitution 1 n/a 80 125 205
CLINTON-MASSIE Substitution 2 n/a
CLINTON-MASSIE Substitution 3 n/a
Total 584 665 606 1855
EAST CLINTON Baker
Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker6 Total |Reg. Total
Head Coach: JOSEPH DAVIS
Asst. Coach: DALE WALLACE 119 164 134 108 124 147 796 2164 2960
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
EAST CLINTON LEANNA WALLACE 10 114 102 175 391
EAST CLINTON NATALIE ANDERSON 10 114 100 149 363
EAST CLINTON AUGUST MORGAN 12 123 194 169 486
EAST CLINTON JOSIE RUNK 12 182 145 132 459
EAST CLINTON TESSA BOSIER 12 139 183 143 465
EAST CLINTON Substitution 1 n/a
EAST CLINTON Substitution 2 n/a
EAST CLINTON Substitution 3 n/a
Total 672 724 768 2164




Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN Baker
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 | Baker5 Baker 6 Total Reg. Total
Head Coach: RICK HERRING
Asst. Coach: MACY MILLER 119 145 117 116 131 135 763 2303 3066
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN CALLEIGH LITTERAL 12 136 139 227 502
EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN COURTNEY KETTLER 12 115 146 114 375
EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN LILY FADLEY 10 130 129 211 470
EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN KAITLYN HOYING 10 230 149 145 524
EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN LEAH HAWKE 10 170 148 114 432
EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN JOYEL VICTOR 11
EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN Substitution 1 n/a
EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN Substitution 2 n/a
EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN Substitution 3 n/a
Total 781 711 811 2303
FELICITY-FRANKLIN .
Individual
Head Coach: BRAD ELLIS
Asst. Coach: LIZ WOODMANSEE
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
FELICITY-FRANKLIN CHLOE QUATKEMEYER |12 103 137 130 370
FELICITY-FRANKLIN ADDIE WOODMANSEE (12 148 117 177 442




OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes
Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order

. See Team Results for order of finish.

FORT LORAMIE Baker
Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker6 Total |Reg. Total
Head Coach: DOUG THOMAS
Asst. Coach: PHIL DESCHNER 130 186 133 170 200 189 1008 2604 3612
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
FORT LORAMIE MALLORY LESSING 12 215 182 175 572
FORT LORAMIE SARAH THOMAS 11 164 146 136 446
FORT LORAMIE GIANNA BULCHER 10 190 142 164 496
FORT LORAMIE ASHLEE HESS 10 221 154 215 590
FORT LORAMIE ALIYA HOELSCHER 10 150 178 172 500
FORT LORAMIE WHITNEY TIMMERMAN 10
FORT LORAMIE KAYLEE BRUGGEMAN 9
FORT LORAMIE JADE LAUX 9
FORT LORAMIE Substitution 1 n/a
FORT LORAMIE Substitution 2 n/a
FORT LORAMIE Substitution 3 n/a
Total 940 802 862 2604
GEORGETOWN Baker
Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker6 Total |Reg. Total
Head Coach: BRANDON WINTEROD
Asst. Coach: STEVE ERANKLIN 138 148 157 124 155 214 936 2363 3299
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
GEORGETOWN KALISA JENNINGS 12 164 225 152 541
GEORGETOWN KARA EDMISTEN 12 213 160 184 557
GEORGETOWN JAQUELINE AUBREY 12 123 123
GEORGETOWN ISABELLA INSKO 12 110 202 186 498
GEORGETOWN SIERRA CHISENHALL 12 152 162 122 436
GEORGETOWN MELANIE LIMING 10
GEORGETOWN SAGE MERANDA 9
GEORGETOWN Substitution 1 n/a 133 75 208
GEORGETOWN Substitution 2 n/a
GEORGETOWN Substitution 3 n/a
Total 762 882 719 2363




OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

GRAHAM LOCAL Baker
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 | Baker5 Baker 6 Total Reg. Total
Head Coach: RICH CLARK 132 165 202 192 185 151 | 1027 | 2688 | 3715
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
GRAHAM LOCAL KAILEY DOWTY 9 178 183 182 543
GRAHAM LOCAL LEXI CUPPS 11 157 157
GRAHAM LOCAL SARAH BEHRENS 12 236 206 139 581
GRAHAM LOCAL GRACIE ASTRY 11 178 203 222 603
GRAHAM LOCAL PAITYN DOWTY 12 201 151 210 562
GRAHAM LOCAL MACKENZIE CLARK 9 123 123
GRAHAM LOCAL MADDISON MURPHY 9
GRAHAM LOCAL GRACE TYLER 10
GRAHAM LOCAL Substitution 1 n/a 119 119
GRAHAM LOCAL Substitution 2 n/a
GRAHAM LOCAL Substitution 3 n/a
Total 912 866 910 2688
GREENEVIEW .
Individual
Head Coach: DAVE DEBORD
Asst. Coach: MARK ALTHOUSE
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
GREENEVIEW PHOENIX PERRY 12 184 189 145 518




OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes
Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

GREENON Baker
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 | Baker5 Baker 6 Total Reg. Total
Head Coach: JOSH GOSSETT
Asst. Coach: MAKENZIE GOSSETT 173 137 122 179 128 167 906 2335 3241
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
GREENON MIKAILI TRUMAN 11 140 189 191 520
GREENON ERYNN GIBBS 11 122 171 170 463
GREENON KALISTA BOYER 11 202 131 137 470
GREENON SARAH SAVAKINAS 10 164 125 289
GREENON MADISON COWAN 9
GREENON PAIGE HOLT 10
GREENON HAILEY WEESE 10
GREENON LILLY HOPKINS 11 149 149
GREENON Substitution 1 n/a 131 115 198 444
GREENON Substitution 2 n/a
GREENON Substitution 3 n/a
Total 759 731 845 2335
INDIAN HILL individual

Head Coach: JULIUS KING
Asst. Coach: BRIAN PHELPS

First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total

INDIAN HILL

SKYY WILLIAMS 11 200 172 142 514




OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

INDIAN LAKE Baker
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 | Baker5 Baker 6 Total Reg. Total
Head Coach: GINA RUCKER 147 179 166 132 172 142 | 938 | 2316 | 3254
First Name Last Name Grade Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
INDIAN LAKE KEIKO SHIELDS 12 133 133
INDIAN LAKE MADISON KIDDER 11 167 154 112 433
INDIAN LAKE JAELYN HUGHES 11 177 170 190 537
INDIAN LAKE JALAN MARTIN 11 146 147 203 496
INDIAN LAKE KAYLEIGH ZEDLITZ 10 132 162 173 467
INDIAN LAKE SAMANTHA JOHNSON 10 134 134
INDIAN LAKE Substitution 1 n/a 116 116
INDIAN LAKE Substitution 2 n/a
INDIAN LAKE Substitution 3 n/a
Total 755 749 812 2316
KENTON RIDGE Baker
Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker6 Total |Reg. Total
Head Coach: DON RODMAN
Asst. Coach: DAVE LEEDALE 115 172 145 133 147 121 833 2280 3113
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
KENTON RIDGE PAIGE PATTERSON 12 156 152 173 481
KENTON RIDGE EMILIE ANTINORI 10 148 200 193 541
KENTON RIDGE OLIVIA BAUGH 11 145 147 292
KENTON RIDGE SAM BROWN 11
KENTON RIDGE BRI ENIGK 12 189 170 136 495
KENTON RIDGE KAITLYN FANSLER 12 147 147
KENTON RIDGE JORDYN ARONOLD 10
KENTON RIDGE Substitution 1 n/a 87 102 135 324
KENTON RIDGE Substitution 2 n/a
KENTON RIDGE Substitution 3 n/a
Total 727 769 784 2280




Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

MECHANICSBURG Baker
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 | Baker5 Baker 6 Total Reg. Total
Head Coach: DAVID BUSH 142 166 172 235 159 180 | 1054 | 2633 | 3687
Asst. Coach: KATIE BUSH
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
MECHANICSBURG CAROLINE NOTT 12 177 181 176 534
MECHANICSBURG TAYLOR RAUSCH 11 160 155 189 504
MECHANICSBURG CHARLI HAWK 12 187 196 193 576
MECHANICSBURG HANNAH DINGLEDINE 10 183 198 159 540
MECHANICSBURG KENNEDY MOORE 12 154 178 332
MECHANICSBURG FAITH FORD 10
MECHANICSBURG KENDALL RAUSCH 10
MECHANICSBURG GWEN WESTFALL 10
MECHANICSBURG Substitution 1 n/a 147 147
MECHANICSBURG Substitution 2 n/a
MECHANICSBURG Substitution 3 n/a
Total 861 908 864 2633
MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN .
Individual
Head Coach: GLEN TRAUGH
Asst. Coach: RAY RIFFE
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
MIDDLETOWN CHRISTIAN RACHEL KOBERT 12 128 136 172 436




OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY

Individual
Head Coach: MINDY LONGFELLOW
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
MISSISSINAWA VALLEY CAMMIE JOHNS 12 127 161 160 448
MISSISSINAWA VALLEY ABBY GREEN 11 124 187 157 468
NORTHEASTERN
Individual
Head Coach: STEPHEN POLLOCK
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
NORTHEASTERN RYLEE SCHERTZINGER |12 159 176 108 443
NORTHEASTERN BAILEY BRANDENBURG |12 167 147 161 475




Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

NORTHWESTERN .
Individual
Head Coach: MIKE DOBIE
Asst. Coach: TOBY SPENCER
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
NORTHWESTERN KENDALL SPENCER 12 138 167 155 460
NORTHWESTERN MAYA DANIELS 12 160 177 133 470
NORTHWESTERN HANNAH WHITT 11 150 126 158 434
NORWOOD .
Individual
Head Coach: THERESA LINGARDO
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
NORWOOD SAMANTHA GOODWIN 12 148 106 157 411




Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order

. See Team Results for order of finish.

OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

PURCELL MARIAN Baker
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 | Baker5 Baker 6 Total Reg. Total
Head Coach: LEROY BROWN 110 153 123 114 159 132 791 | 2067 | 2858
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
PURCELL MARIAN AUDREY SICKINGER 9
PURCELL MARIAN GRETCHEN BUSEMEYER 11 128 195 126 449
PURCELL MARIAN GRACIE HALL 11 113 136 115 364
PURCELL MARIAN ZIONNA WILSON 11 168 145 120 433
PURCELL MARIAN GRETA KLUSMEYER 12 155 162 167 484
PURCELL MARIAN AUDREY BUSEMEYER 9
PURCELL MARIAN KATIE SLAMKOWSKI 10 102 124 111 337
PURCELL MARIAN JAIDEN HUGHES 11
PURCELL MARIAN Substitution 1 n/a
PURCELL MARIAN Substitution 2 n/a
PURCELL MARIAN Substitution 3 n/a
Total 666 762 639 2067
Baker
HESDING Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker6 Total |Reg. Total
Head Coach: SCOTT ROHLFS
Asst. Coach: STEVE MCKENZIE 123 112 95 163 137 128 758 2134 2892
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
READING NORA BOLENDER 11 121 155 122 398
READING LAURYN CAMPBELL 12
READING KAYDANCE HARRIS 11 133 133
READING NINA MCGEE 12 101 101
READING MADDY PITTS 11 139 164 138 441
READING REESE ROHLFS 10 169 155 166 490
READING BROOKLYNNE VOEGELE 11 155 153 147 455
READING MADISON VOEGELE 11 116 116
READING Substitution 1 n/a
READING Substitution 2 n/a
READING Substitution 3 n/a
Total 700 760 674 2134




OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

RIPLEY-UNION-LEWIS-HUNTINGTON

Individual
Head Coach: JEFF WALLACE
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
RIPLEY-UNION-LEWIS-HUNTINGTON ANNA CASTLE 10 141 142 117 400
E DE
RIVERSI Individual
Head Coach: JAIME YELTON
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
RIVERSIDE RAYCE YELTON 12 167 159 167 493




OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

ROGER BACON Baker
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 | Baker5 Baker 6 Total Reg. Total
Head Coach: CHRIS MILLER 130 115 98 122 103 136 | 704 | 1825 | 2529
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
ROGER BACON ABBY STEWART 12 115 129 149 393
ROGER BACON JORDYN BROENNER 12 117 121 123 361
ROGER BACON DIAMOND HENDERSON 12 108 108
ROGER BACON CARALYN VOLLMUR 12 125 125
ROGER BACON KEILAH CIANCIOLO 11 135 105 130 370
ROGER BACON EMMA LYNCH 12 145 145
ROGER BACON AMANDA PENSON 10 131 131
ROGER BACON CLAIRE EVANS 9 118 118
ROGER BACON Substitution 1 n/a 74 74
ROGER BACON Substitution 2 n/a
ROGER BACON Substitution 3 n/a
Total 600 547 678 1825
SEVEN HILLS .
Individual
Head Coach: ROBIN WILSON
Asst. Coach: PAUL HALL
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
SEVEN HILLS ERIN FINN 11 192 132 166 490




Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

SHAWNEE Baker
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 | Baker5 Baker 6 Total Reg. Total
Head Coach: BRYAN SZEKACS
Asst. Coach: JOHN OLIVER 149 134 147 136 135 168 869 2160 3029
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
SHAWNEE BREANA BROOKS 12 162 150 143 455
SHAWNEE ABBY ROHRER 12 115 118 233
SHAWNEE RILEY EXTINE 12 167 187 146 500
SHAWNEE BROOKLYN JACKS 11 151 137 170 458
SHAWNEE SHELBY MERCER 11 88 88
SHAWNEE SYDNEY WILSON 10 140 122 164 426
SHAWNEE JENNA KALMERTON 11
SHAWNEE HANNAH DAUGHERTY 12
SHAWNEE Substitution 1 n/a
SHAWNEE Substitution 2 n/a
SHAWNEE Substitution 3 n/a
Total 735 684 741 2160
SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY Baker
Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker6 Total |Reg. Total
Head Coach: EDMUND JOSEPH ESCUDERO
Asst. Coach: MICHAEL PIERCE 144 111 124 113 143 107 742 2032 2774
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY SHANNON DENNEMANN 11 105 105
SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY KENNEDI DUKES 11 176 160 126 462
SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY ANGELA GOOD 11 122 122
SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY MIA RAHNER 11
SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY SUNNY TAN 11
SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY KIARAH TAPPLAR 11 140 141 194 475
SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY ERIN JOHNSON 12 154 125 126 405
SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY LAVINIA WARD 12 133 142 275
SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY Substitution 1 n/a 91 97 188
SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY Substitution 2 n/a
SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY Substitution 3 n/a
Total 708 639 685 2032




OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes
Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

TAYLOR Baker
Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker6 Total |Reg. Total
Head C h: ZACH HORSTMAN
ead -oac 117 149 137 186 158 178 925 2433 | 3358

First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
TAYLOR ELLIE MILLER 10 167 138 305
TAYLOR GRACE HARTIG 11 172 156 149 477
TAYLOR JEWEL BYRNE 12 162 133 295
TAYLOR KYLIE BURDICK 12 149 172 203 524
TAYLOR ELLA HARVEY 12 146 171 182 499
TAYLOR GRACIE DOERGER 10 140 193 333
TAYLOR Substitution 1 n/a
TAYLOR Substitution 2 n/a
TAYLOR Substitution 3 n/a

Total 774 799 860 2433
URBANA Baker
Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker6 Total |Reg. Total
H h: KURT TT
ead Coach: KURT SCO 169 170 148 142 157 156 942 | 2214 | 3156

First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
URBANA LAYLA NICKELL 9 125 130 255
URBANA LAUREN TURNER 10 168 156 153 477
URBANA MAYA STOKES 11 89 93 182
URBANA RILEY SMITH 9 245 177 148 570
URBANA JAZMYN SCOTT 9 135 161 188 484
URBANA JESSICA ROONEY 10 119 119
URBANA ASHLEY HUGHES 10
URBANA Substitution 1 n/a 127 127
URBANA Substitution 2 n/a
URBANA Substitution 3 n/a

Total 762 714 738 2214




Team Scoring - February 22, 2022

OHSAA Girls Division Il District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Teams are listed in alphabetical order. See Team Results for order of finish.

VERSAILLES Baker
Baker1 | Baker2 | Baker3 | Baker4 | Baker5 | Baker6 Total |Reg. Total
Head Coach: TYLER PHLIPOT
Asst. Coach: DEWEY WARD 123 211 212 140 168 191 1045 2440 3485
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
VERSAILLES EMMA BILLENSTEIN 11 149 145 170 464
VERSAILLES DANIELLE FRANCIS 9 176 203 201 580
VERSAILLES CARLIE GEHRET 10
VERSAILLES PAYTON GROFF 11 160 160
VERSAILLES MALLORY YORK 12 169 204 157 530
VERSAILLES CORE TRISSELL 10
VERSAILLES SAMANTHA YERICK 10
VERSAILLES DANICA YORK 9
VERSAILLES Substitution 1 n/a 151 167 136 454
VERSAILLES Substitution 2 n/a 126 126 252
VERSAILLES Substitution 3 n/a
Total 771 845 824 2440
WEST LIBERTY-SALEM .
Individual
Head Coach: KRISTEN HALL
Asst. Coach: LARRY SEARLES
First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
WEST LIBERTY-SALEM ALYSSA MEULLER 9 152 105 133 390




